
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

YEAR/BATCH BATCH 
STRENGTH STUDENTS

FOR 
2012-2016 46 
2013-2017 69 
2014-2018 63 
2015-2019 100 
2016-2020 77 
2017-2021 89 
2018-2022 60 
2019-2023 46 

 
 
 
 
 

TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

OVERALL   PLACEMENT RECORD 

NUMBER OF 
STUDENTSOPTED 
FOR PLACEMENT 

NUMBER OF 
STUDENTS 

PLACED 

NUMBER 
OF OFFERS 

40 34 34 
55 50 60 
51 49 52 
70 58 77 
52 35 47 
89 72 72 
60 47 47 
37 28 35 

 

 
% OF 

STUDENTS 
PLACED 
85.00 
90.91 
96.08 
82.86 
67.30 
80.90 

78 
75.67 


