

MANAKULA VINAYAGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Pondicherry University

oved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Pondicherry University Accredited by NBA & NAAC 'A' Grade Kalitheerthalkuppam, Puducherry - 605107



TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OVERALL PLACEMENT RECORD

YEAR/BATCH	BATCH	NUMBER OF	NUMBER OF	NUMBER	% OF
	STRENGTH	STUDENTSOPTED	STUDENTS	OF OFFERS	STUDENTS
		FOR PLACEMENT	PLACED		PLACED
2012-2016	46	40	34	34	85.00
2013-2017	69	55	50	60	90.91
2014-2018	63	51	49	52	96.08
2015-2019	100	70	58	77	82.86
2016-2020	77	52	35	47	67.30
2017-2021	89	89	72	72	80.90
2018-2022	60	60	47	47	78
2019-2023	46	37	28	35	75.67

PLACEMENT COORDINATOR

HOD

DI ACEMENT OFFICED

PHICIPAL